
Building Permits Issued by the City of Centralia
May 2018

Permit #
  

Permit Date Owner Address Parcel Contractor Comments Value

May-18
20180196 RR 05/01/18 Lora Mauel 2103 Taylor 009741000000 Chehalis Sheet Metal Tear off, reroof with composition 14,250.00$            
20180199 P 05/01/18 Everett Macomber 1210 S Gold 003682021001 Allied Plumbing Replace existing water heater 1,900.00$              
20180162 CBP 05/02/18 Verizon (Les Cooley) 117 W Magnolia 000079000000 TBD - Out to bid Exchange 6 Antennas for new, exchange 3 RRU's, add 9 RRU's 12,200.00$            
20180143 SFBP 05/03/18 Ronald & Carol Nelson 815 Field 001408001000 TBD - Out to bid New, Single Family Residence 165,000.00$          
20180203 RR 05/03/18 Bob Reimer 3113 Horsley 023952004000 OC Construction Tear off, reroof with composition 2,800.00$              
20180204 RR 05/04/18 Jeff Frazier 425 S Diamond 009830000000 Self Tear off, reroof with composition 2,000.00$              
20180064 SFBP 05/04/18 Scott House 917 Ham Hill 003428002000 House Construction New, Single Family Residence 110,000.00$          
20170501 CBP 05/09/18 New Cingular Wireless 2198 Blair Rd 023600002005 TBD - Out to bid Replace 3 existing antennas, install 6 new remote radio units 20,000.00$            
20180206 CBP 05/09/18 Lee & Jana Ingrim 1639 Kresky Ave 003682027000 Self Replace soffit and siding 10,000.00$            
20180179 RBP 05/09/18 Hector Rodriguez 614 K 003372000000 J P Michaels Painting replace sheet rock, windows, bathroom, door, kitchen 13,000.00$            
20180009 CBP 05/08/18 Northwest Restaurants 1120 Belmont 002918010005 Master Construction Corp Restaurant remodel 100,000.00$          
20180207 RR 05/09/18 Daniel Libby 212 W 3rd 001731000000 G T Roofing Tear off, reroof with composition 3,750.00$              
20180209 M 05/10/18 24/7 Stores Inc 1120 Harrison 002918001004 PSE Install 40' of new gas piping to existing fixtures 1,000.00$              
20180211 RR 05/11/18 BP West Coast Products 916 Harrison 003416077000 Simon Roofing and Sheet Metal Corp Tear off, reroof with composition 40,480.00$            
20180198 RBP 05/14/18 Alicia & Jeremy Hoyt 3505 Rodcin 010582013001 Self Enclose existing garage, add french doors, 2 interior walls and sink 5,000.00$              
20180215 RR 05/14/18 Dan McMahon 520 E Magnolia 001293001002 G T Roofing Tear off, reroof with composition 6,300.00$              
20180216 RR 05/14/18 Elia Wood 908 W Chestnut 003571005000 G T Roofing Tear off, reroof with composition 6,650.00$              
20170070 D 05/14/18 Alexander Court (Dale Kerlin) 1419 Alexander Street 003004011001 Self Demolition of SFR 2,000.00$              
20180217 CBP 05/15/18 Normandy Partners 2, LLC 407 S Tower 003654000000 self Replace front door and back door, remove one partition, cosmetic work 6,000.00$              
20180219 P 05/16/18 Kimberlee Lawrence 517 S Pearl 000371000000 Fast Water Heater Replace existing water heater (gas) 1,567.00$              
20180220 P 05/16/18 Cherrill Plakinger 720 W Plum 000640000000 Fast Water Heater Replace existing water heater (gas) 1,384.00$              
20180202 RBP 05/16/18 Robert Glazebrook 701 S Gold 003614001002 Self Build 12x28 greenhouse 500.00$                 
20180191 RBP 05/16/18 Alan Olson 2814 Foron 023582001000 Owner Construct detached garage 24,000.00$            
20180205 RR 05/17/18 Kevin Williams 511/513 S Ash 000697001000 The Roof Doctor Tear off, reroof with composition 5,940.00$              
20180222 RR 05/17/18 Eunice Halverson 3119 Russell 009713000000 The Roof Doctor Tear off, reroof with composition 10,395.00$            
20180214 RR 05/17/18 William Kassen 931 W Roanoke 023616001011 Chehalis Sheet Metal Tear off, reroof with composition 9,820.00$              
20180221 RBP 05/17/18 Stillwaters Estates 1419 Mark Twain 022132159166 LTJ Builders Foundation only for new SFR 12,000.00$            
20180225 RR 05/18/18 Marveen Rohr 727 S Pearl 002662001005 Owner Tear off, reroof with composition 2,500.00$              
20180208 S 05/18/18 LaFromboise Communications 321 N Pearl 002019001000 Kelly A Morrison Install electrical Sign Pro sign 9,997.00$              
20180232 RR 05/22/18 David & Merry Hall 1509 N Pearl 021009001000 Owner Tear off, reroof with composition 2,000.00$              
20180234 RR 05/23/18 Fortino Garcia 918 N Tower 001668000000 Owner Partial reroof 600.00$                 
20180236 M 05/24/18 Cindy McKinney 813 Cowlitz 010748012000 Leventon Heating & Cooling LLC Replace existing heat pump 3,976.00$              
20180237 RR 05/24/18 Ellery & Sharra Finley 1014 W Cherry 000715000000 Owner Tear off, reroof with composition 7,000.00$              
20180240 RR 05/29/18 Gene Graf 701 W Cherry 000635001000 The Roof Doctor Tear off, reroof with composition 7,200.00$              
20180241 RR 05/29/18 Evelyn Whisler 1904 Harrison 011297075000 Christians Roofing Corp Tear off, reroof with composition 9,100.00$              
20180248 RR 05/30/18 Ashley Stotts 608 Alder St 003566000000 The Roof Doctor Tear off, reroof with composition 3,600.00$              
20180246 M 05/30/18 Joyce Davis 116 E 4th St 001672001000 Infrasource Construction LLC Relocate residential gas meter 1,000.00$              
20180229 RR 05/30/18 Theodore Tuttle 323 N Rock 001148001000 The Roof Doctor Tear off, reroof with composition 13,800.00$            
20180239 RR 05/30/18 Laura Stroth 504 S Gold 000976000000 The Roof Doctor Tear off, reroof with composition 7,200.00$              
20180213 SFBP 05/30/18 Dakin & Tammy Zurfluh 1715 Military Rd 001248003000 Johnson Custom Homes New, Single Family Residence 90,000.00$            
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